Sonic's PPW - DST
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Cardinals
Dolphins
Cowboys
Packers
49ers
Bills
Titans
Steelers
Broncos
Bengals
Texans
Jaguars
Falcons
Giants
Ravens
Jets
Lions

Panthers

$4,000
$3,700
$3,600
$3,300
$3,100
$3,100
$3,000
$3,000
$2,900
$2,900
$2,800
$2,800
$2,700
$2,600
$2,500
$2,500
$2,400
$2,400

ARI@DET 1 ARI
NYJ@MIA 1MIA
DAL@NYG DAL
GB@BAL 1: GB
ATL@SF 12 SF
CAR@BUF : BUF
TEN@PIT 1. TEN
TEN@PIT 1. PIT
CIN@DEN 1DEN
CIN@DEN 1CIN
HOU@JAX  HOU
HOU@JAX JAX
ATL@SF 12 ATL
DAL@NYG NYG
GB@BAL 17 BAL
NYJ@MIA 1NY]J
ARI@DET 1 DET
CAR@BUF : CAR

In the Grid - VS GOFF!

In the Grid - VS JETS!

In the Grid - this team has rallied around some uber-talented youngsters
Look at their game log. They make plays

Love the matchup vs Panthers QBs. Might be owned though

In the Grid

Might get chalky. Maybe pivot to Texans? Essentially the same play



