Player	\$	Column4	Columr	Notes
Cardinals	\$4,000	ARI@DET 1	ARI	In the Grid - VS GOFF!
Dolphins	\$3,700	NYJ@MIA 1	MIA	In the Grid - VS JETS!
Cowboys	\$3,600	DAL@NYG	DAL	In the Grid - this team has rallied around some uber-talented youngsters
Packers	\$3,300	GB@BAL 12	GB	Look at their game log. They make plays
49ers	\$3,100	ATL@SF 12	SF	
Bills	\$3,100	CAR@BUF:	BUF	Love the matchup vs Panthers QBs. Might be owned though
Titans	\$3,000	TEN@PIT 1	TEN	
Steelers	\$3,000	TEN@PIT 1	PIT	In the Grid
Broncos	\$2,900	CIN@DEN 1	DEN	
Bengals	\$ 2,900	CIN@DEN 1	CIN	
Texans	\$2,800	HOU@JAX	HOU	
Jaguars	\$2,800	HOU@JAX	JAX	Might get chalky. Maybe pivot to Texans? Essentially the same play
Falcons	\$2,700	ATL@SF 12	ATL	
Giants	\$2,600	DAL@NYG	NYG	
Ravens	\$2,500	GB@BAL 12	BAL	
Jets	\$2,500	NYJ@MIA 1	NYJ	
Lions	\$2,400	ARI@DET 1	DET	
Panthers	\$2,400	CAR@BUF:	CAR	